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Invitation Inter-Provinciale
Rivière-du-Loup, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 36 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
2025-01-26 - 18:35 Results Finals
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 15 +4:17.22 BÉGIN, Nicolas-P
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 13 - 144:25.62 LABRIE, Alex
Records invitation inter-provinciale LMRL 11 - 124:49.74 BOURBONNAIS, Mathis

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. TREMBLAY, Ludovic 12 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:58.40 207
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:10.25 45.60 250m: 3:42.48 46.09 350m: 5:14.04 45.52

100m: 1:24.65 44.84 200m: 2:56.39 46.14 300m: 4:28.52 46.04 400m: 5:58.40 44.36

2. MAUPPIN, Emile 11 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:11.20 186
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:17.08 47.61 250m: 3:50.86 46.63 350m: 5:25.75 47.65

100m: 1:29.47 47.55 200m: 3:04.23 47.15 300m: 4:38.10 47.24 400m: 6:11.20 45.45

3. SAVOIE BERGERON, Samuel 11 Club Campbellton Aquatika Club 6:16.09 179
50m: 40.27 40.27 150m: 2:16.98 48.52 250m: 3:52.19 48.05 350m: 5:28.58 48.27

100m: 1:28.46 48.19 200m: 3:04.14 47.16 300m: 4:40.31 48.12 400m: 6:16.09 47.51

4. OUELLET, Pierre-Louis 11 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:22.46 170
50m: 40.98 40.98 150m: 2:17.25 49.70 250m: 3:54.94 48.58 350m: 5:34.01 49.88

100m: 1:27.55 46.57 200m: 3:06.36 49.11 300m: 4:44.13 49.19 400m: 6:22.46 48.45

DSQ LEVESQUE, Thomas 11 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup

13 - 14 years

1. MORNEAU, Thomas 13 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 4:49.59 393
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:46.48 36.90 250m: 3:00.19 36.74 350m: 4:14.70 36.80

100m: 1:09.58 36.99 200m: 2:23.45 36.97 300m: 3:37.90 37.71 400m: 4:49.59 34.89

2. GAUDREAU, Laurent 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:10.02 320
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:49.74 38.95 250m: 3:10.32 40.54 350m: 4:31.82 40.69

100m: 1:10.79 37.90 200m: 2:29.78 40.04 300m: 3:51.13 40.81 400m: 5:10.02 38.20

3. JOBIN, Etienne 13 Riverains 5:17.45 298
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:50.93 38.99 250m: 3:12.71 41.23 350m: 4:36.81 42.20

100m: 1:11.94 37.92 200m: 2:31.48 40.55 300m: 3:54.61 41.90 400m: 5:17.45 40.64

4. RICARD, Bastien 14 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:23.52 282
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:54.75 40.16 250m: 3:20.44 42.82 350m: 4:44.29 41.43

100m: 1:14.59 40.24 200m: 2:37.62 42.87 300m: 4:02.86 42.42 400m: 5:23.52 39.23

5. DECHAMPLAIN, Elie 13 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:34.25 256
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:01.24 42.87 250m: 3:26.89 42.61 350m: 4:52.68 42.77

100m: 1:18.37 41.76 200m: 2:44.28 43.04 300m: 4:09.91 43.02 400m: 5:34.25 41.57

6. ST-PIERRE, Noah 13 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 5:36.98 249
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:03.44 44.21 250m: 3:30.43 43.80 350m: 4:56.53 43.19

100m: 1:19.23 42.11 200m: 2:46.63 43.19 300m: 4:13.34 42.91 400m: 5:36.98 40.45

7. LEVESQUE, Edouard 13 LMRL Riviere-du-Loup 5:48.93 225
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:10.30 45.46 250m: 3:39.33 43.70 350m: 5:07.28 43.54

100m: 1:24.84 43.98 200m: 2:55.63 45.33 300m: 4:23.74 44.41 400m: 5:48.93 41.65

8. COTE, Olivier 14 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 6:02.07 201
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:10.59 45.60 250m: 3:45.15 47.55 350m: 5:19.53 46.79

100m: 1:24.99 45.42 200m: 2:57.60 47.01 300m: 4:32.74 47.59 400m: 6:02.07 42.54
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Invitation Inter-Provinciale
Rivière-du-Loup, 24- - 26-1-2025

Event 36, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final

15 years and older

1. LEBLANC, Emile 27 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:34.72 461
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.26 34.33 250m: 2:48.57 35.85 350m: 4:00.70 36.13

100m: 1:02.93 33.06 200m: 2:12.72 35.46 300m: 3:24.57 36.00 400m: 4:34.72 34.02

2. GAGNON, Vincent 16 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:45.00 413
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:40.63 35.75 250m: 2:54.60 37.22 350m: 4:09.55 37.19

100m: 1:04.88 34.23 200m: 2:17.38 36.75 300m: 3:32.36 37.76 400m: 4:45.00 35.45

3. TOURNAY, Nicola 20 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 4:48.19 399
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:40.59 35.58 250m: 2:54.76 37.51 350m: 4:11.10 38.12

100m: 1:05.01 34.62 200m: 2:17.25 36.66 300m: 3:32.98 38.22 400m: 4:48.19 37.09

4. RAYMOND, Guillaume 21 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:05.19 336
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:48.34 38.61 250m: 3:07.00 39.30 350m: 4:26.47 39.98

100m: 1:09.73 37.89 200m: 2:27.70 39.36 300m: 3:46.49 39.49 400m: 5:05.19 38.72

5. BURELLE, William 17 Les Dauphins de Rimouski 5:08.99 324
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:48.10 38.90 250m: 3:08.13 40.32 350m: 4:30.38 40.87

100m: 1:09.20 37.28 200m: 2:27.81 39.71 300m: 3:49.51 41.38 400m: 5:08.99 38.61

6. CASTONGUAY, Edouard 15 Riverains 5:41.43 240
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:05.29 44.72 250m: 3:33.68 44.64 350m: 5:00.89 43.49

100m: 1:20.57 43.59 200m: 2:49.04 43.75 300m: 4:17.40 43.72 400m: 5:41.43 40.54


